
Fire Hose Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

377DPL108

Ideal for open end discharge applications.  Not intended for fire fighting service.

All Synthetic Mill Hose

Consult the factory for pricing and availability for any of the
following features:
• 75' lengths
• Other threads and configurations
• Hoses coupled with field reattachable couplings (Flat Seal)

Outer construction:
Single jacket, all synthetic 
Tube construction: 
Black, extruded synthetic rubber

Rated pressure: 250 PSI
Working pressure: 112 PSI

uncoupled

coupled

1"
1"

1½"
1½"
1½"
2"
2"
2"

2½"
2½"
2½"
3"
3"
3"
4"
4"
4"
6"
6"

1-1/4"
1-1/4"

1-11/16"
1-11/16"
1-11/16"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"

2-11/16"
2-11/16"
2-11/16"
3-3/8"
3-3/8"
3-3/8"
4-3/8"
4-3/8"
4-3/8"
6-3/8"
6-3/8"

50'
100'
25'
50'

100'
25'
50'

100'
25'
50'

100'
25'
50'

100'
25'
50'

100'
25'
50'

$115.15
230.30

63.70
127.40
254.80

80.30
160.60
321.20
111.85
223.70
447.40
133.95
267.90
535.80
204.10
408.20
816.40
358.80
717.60

Price / EachSize LengthBowl Part #
Uncoupled

M10-50UC
M10-100UC
M15-25UC
M15-50UC
M15-100UC
M20-25UC
M20-50UC
M20-100UC
M25-25UC
M25-50UC
M25-100UC
M30-25UC
M30-50UC
M30-100UC
M40-25UC
M40-50UC
M40-100UC
M60-25UC
M60-50UC

Coupled with female and male expansion ring couplings
Rocker Lug
Aluminum
NST (NH)

RAF

Rocker Lug
Brass

NST (NH)
RBF

Rocker Lug
Aluminum

NPSH
RAS

Size Part #Length

50'
100'
50'

100'
25'
50'

100'

1½"
1½"
2"
2"

2½"
2½"
2½"

M15-50
M15100
M20-50
M20100
M25-25
M25-50
M25100

$189.00
299.25

---
---

211.20
315.00
541.80

$204.75
315.00

---
---
---
---
---

$189.00
299.25
283.50
435.75

---
---
---

pages374-397.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:19 AM377


