Fire Hose Fittings

All Synthetic Mill Hose

Ideal for open end discharge applications. Not intended for fire fighting service.

Outer construction:				
Single jacket, all synthetic	fo			
Tube construction:	•			
Black, extruded synthetic rubber	•			

Consult the factory for pricing and availability for any of the following features:75' lengthsOther threads and configurations

Hoses coupled with field reattachable couplings (Flat Seal)

Rated pressure: **250 PSI** Working pressure: **112 PSI**

Uncoupled

Size	Bowl	Length	Part #	Price / Each
1"	1-1/4"	50'	M10-50UC	\$115.15
1"	1-1/4"	100'	M10-100UC	230.30
1½"	1-11/16"	25'	M15-25UC	63.70
11⁄2"	1-11/16"	50'	M15-50UC	127.40
11⁄2"	1-11/16"	100'	M15-100UC	254.80
2"	2-3/8"	25'	M20-25UC	80.30
2"	2-3/8"	50'	M20-50UC	160.60
2"	2-3/8"	100'	M20-100UC	321.20
21⁄2"	2-11/16"	25'	M25-25UC	111.85
21⁄2"	2-11/16"	50'	M25-50UC	223.70
21⁄2"	2-11/16"	100'	M25-100UC	447.40
3"	3-3/8"	25'	M30-25UC	133.95
3"	3-3/8"	50'	M30-50UC	267.90
3"	3-3/8"	100'	M30-100UC	535.80
4"	4-3/8"	25'	M40-25UC	204.10
4"	4-3/8"	50'	M40-50UC	408.20
4"	4-3/8"	100'	M40-100UC	816.40
6"	6-3/8"	25'	M60-25UC	358.80
6"	6-3/8"	50'	M60-50UC	717.60



uncoupled

Coupled with female and male expansion ring couplings

			Rocker Lug	Rocker Lug	Rocker Lug
Size Length	ze Length Part #	Aluminum	Brass	Aluminum	
		NST (NH)	NST (NH)	NPSH	
			RAF	RBF	RAS
11⁄2"	50'	M15-50	\$189.00	\$204.75	\$189.00
1½"	100'	M15100	299.25	315.00	299.25
2"	50'	M20-50			283.50
2"	100'	M20100			435.75
21⁄2"	25'	M25-25	211.20		
21⁄2"	50'	M25-50	315.00		
21⁄2"	100'	M25100	541.80		

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-46

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com



З

Fire Hose Fittings

DPL108



We Ship

World Wide